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University of Jammu 

Notification No. 1 

 

MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAMME 2 SEMESTER EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2016 

 

     It is hereby notified for the information  of all the concerned that the Result 

of the candidates who appeared in BUSINESS ADMINSTRATION[MBA] subject of 2 semester 

examination held in MAY 2016 is declared as under :- 
 

 ROLLNO        REG_NO        NAME/FATHER                                     RESULT 

                                                             

 0402-MBA-15  121IOMAS12     SHUBHANGI/NEERAJ SHARMA                                      548  Passed  

                               201(47+20=67)  202(40+19=59)  203(28+20=48)  204(40+23=63) 

                               205(43+23=66)  206(47+22=69)  207(50+23=73)  208(36) 209(37) 210(30) 

 

 0403-MBA-15  1502WDCGN12    SONIA/ASHOK KUMAR                                            538  Passed  

                               201(47+18=65)  202(39+18=57)  203(28+23=51)  204(42+23=65) 

                               205(41+21=62)  206(43+23=66)  207(50+22=72)  208(38) 209(33) 210(29) 

 

 0404-MBA-15  1519WDCGN12    SANDHYA CHIB/SHAM SINGH                                      569  Passed  

                               201(54+15=69)  202(43+19=62)  203(38+24=62)  204(42+24=66) 

                               205(45+21=66)  206(53+18=71)  207(49+23=72)  208(31) 209(38) 210(32) 

 

 0405-MBA-15  116IOMAS12     KANIKA GUPTA/ASHOK KUMAR                                     559  Passed  

                               201(50+19=69)  202(43+18=61)  203(46+20=66)  204(38+21=59) 

                               205(39+25=64)  206(45+23=68)  207(50+21=71)  208(37) 209(33) 210(31) 

 

 0406-MBA-15  104IOMAS12     GAGANDEEP SINGH JAMWAL/HIMMAT SINGH JAMWAL                   528  Passed  

                               201(41+18=59)  202(39+17=56)  203(34+20=54)  204(36+22=58) 

                               205(39+25=64)  206(44+23=67)  207(49+21=70)  208(31) 209(34) 210(35) 

 

 0407-MBA-15  87SPMRC12      SHUBAM SAWHNEY/RAJESH SAWHNEY                                517  Passed  

                               201(44+12=56)  202(46+19=65)  203(33+25=58)  204(43+22=65) 

                               205(36+23=59)  206(37+15=52)  207(47+22=69)  208(32) 209(31) 210(30) 

 

 0408-MBA-15  4DDCOL11       SUBEGH SINGH/HARDEV SINGH                                    508  Passed  

                               201(51+17=68)  202(45+16=61)  203(29+18=47)  204(44+21=65) 

                               205(36+22=58)  206(38+14=52)  207(46+19=65)  208(33) 209(30) 210(29) 

 

 0409-MBA-15  63SPMRC12      DANISH MAHAJAN/RAVINDER MAHAJAN                              465  Passed  

                               201(36+12=48)  202(37+17=54)  203(30+18=48)  204(45+18=63) 

                               205(38+19=57)  206(33+13=46)  207(45+15=60)  208(36) 209(20) 210(33) 

 

 0410-MBA-15  1561DDEJM12    MANAV LANGER/PAWAN LANGER                                    452  Passed  

                               201(45+13=58)  202(28+17=45)  203(31+18=49)  204(45+18=63) 

                               205(40+20=60)  206(28+16=44)  207(42+16=58)  208(24) 209(20) 210(31) 

 

 0411-MBA-15  54SPMRC12      RAHUL MAHAJAN/RAKESH KUMAR                                   457  Passed  

                               201(37+14=51)  202(29+16=45)  203(31+13=44)  204(45+18=63) 

                               205(35+21=56)  206(43+15=58)  207(37+14=51)  208(36) 209(23) 210(30) 

 

 0412-MBA-15  13SPMRC12      KANAV MAHAJAN/RAJESH MAHAJAN                                 462  Passed  

                               201(33+14=47)  202(36+17=53)  203(31+14=45)  204(45+18=63) 

                               205(32+20=52)  206(45+14=59)  207(39+15=54)  208(37) 209(20) 210(32) 

 

 0413-MBA-15  6IOMAS12       ANANYA KHULLAR/RAVINDER KHULLAR                              572  Passed  

                               201(49+16=65)  202(30+23=53)  203(32+25=57)  204(45+23=68) 

                               205(51+27=78)  206(39+25=64)  207(46+24=70)  208(43) 209(34) 210(40) 

 

 0414-MBA-15  10IOMAS12      NEEL SAGAR MENGI/PRADEEP MENGI                               642  Passed  

                               201(52+21=73)  202(39+24=63)  203(48+27=75)  204(46+24=70) 

                               205(58+27=85)  206(52+26=78)  207(50+25=75)  208(45) 209(35) 210(43) 

 

 0415-MBA-15  1294BCE09      SANDHYA LANGOO/VIJAY LANGOO                                  452  Passed  

                               201(46+12=58)  202(40+14=54)  203(25+15=43 S3) 204(41+16=57) 

                               205(33+16=49)  206(45+12=57)  207(47+13=60)  208(23) 209(21) 210(30) 

 

 0416-MBA-15  2114WCPRD12    RIA GUPTA/ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA                                  547  Passed  

                               201(50+17=67)  202(38+20=58)  203(37+19=56)  204(45+22=67) 

                               205(41+23=64)  206(44+20=64)  207(48+21=69)  208(37) 209(33) 210(32) 

 

 0417-MBA-15  44IOMAS12      NEHA VERMA/ANIL KUMAR VERMA                                  496  Passed  

                               201(44+16=60)  202(30+19=49)  203(30+16=46)  204(42+21=63) 

                               205(35+25=60)  206(40+20=60)  207(39+21=60)  208(34) 209(30) 210(34) 

 

 0418-MBA-15  74IMS10        MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA/VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA                        432  Passed  

                               201(30+13=43)  202(32+18=50)  203(28+13=41)  204(39+20=59) 

                               205(28+19=47)  206(30+16=46)  207(38+17=55)  208(32) 209(26) 210(33) 
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 0419-MBA-15  700WDCGN11     TWINKLE GUPTA/NARESH GUPTA                                   529  Passed  

                               201(46+17=63)  202(37+18=55)  203(31+18=49)  204(45+22=67) 

                               205(37+24=61)  206(47+21=68)  207(48+19=67)  208(34) 209(33) 210(32) 

 

 0420-MBA-15  46IOMAS12      NAKUL SAWHNEY/RAKESH SAWHNEY                                 528  Passed  

                               201(47+16=63)  202(31+23=54)  203(36+18=54)  204(45+23=68) 

                               205(36+26=62)  206(45+15=60)  207(47+19=66)  208(37) 209(30) 210(34) 

 

 0421-MBA-15  50IOMAS12      ESHAN SHARMA/RAKESH SHARMA                                   483  Passed  

                               201(33+16=49)  202(29+20=49)  203(35+19=54)  204(38+20=58) 

                               205(36+22=58)  206(42+19=61)  207(40+19=59)  208(33) 209(30) 210(32) 

 

 0422-MBA-15  07N-JRM-100227 ASEEM SUDAN/ARUN SUDAN                                       451  Passed  

                               201(45+12=57)  202(33+18=51)  203(28+12=40)  204(44+21=65) 

                               205(29+20=49)  206(43+12=55)  207(41+12=53)  208(30) 209(20) 210(31) 

 

 0423-MBA-15  4IOMAS12       RAHUL SHARMA/SUDESH KUMAR SHARMA                             485  Passed  

                               201(39+15=54)  202(32+18=50)  203(25+18=46 S3) 204(43+21=64) 

                               205(36+21=57)  206(43+20=63)  207(45+19=64)  208(32) 209(25) 210(30) 

 

 0424-MBA-15  115IOMAS12     ARUNITA GUPTA/SURINDER KUMAR GUPTA                           516  Passed  

                               201(47+15=62)  202(41+18=59)  203(37+18=55)  204(39+22=61) 

                               205(33+24=57)  206(44+23=67)  207(40+19=59)  208(37) 209(28) 210(31) 

 

 0425-MBA-15  1040GGMSC12    DIXIT GUPTA/RAJ KUMAR GUPTA                                  407  Passed  

                               201(33+14=47)  202(22+17=45 S6) 203(36+13=49)  204(33+14=47) 

                               205(30+17=47)  206(28+12=40)  207(31+12=43)  208(32) 209(21) 210(36) 

 

 0426-MBA-15  1IMS15         ANKIT SHARMA/ANIL SHARMA                                     533  Passed  

                               201(45+19=64)  202(38+18=56)  203(28+22=50)  204(37+22=59) 

                               205(38+23=61)  206(49+20=69)  207(48+19=67)  208(37) 209(36) 210(34) 

 

 0427-MBA-15  39IOMAS12      KULBHUSHAN RAINA/UPINIDER RAINA                              571  Passed  

                               201(48+21=69)  202(44+24=68)  203(33+19=52)  204(40+24=64) 

                               205(51+24=75)  206(49+23=72)  207(39+23=62)  208(38) 209(38) 210(33) 

 

 0429-MBA-15  509SPMRC11     SIDDHANT MAHAJAN/RAJESH MAHAJAN                              558  Passed  

                               201(43+17=60)  202(41+21=62)  203(37+23=60)  204(44+22=66) 

                               205(42+23=65)  206(47+23=70)  207(49+16=65)  208(41) 209(28) 210(41) 

 

 0430-MBA-15  3IMS15         RAJAT SINGH/MADAN SINGH                                      588  Passed  

                               201(52+14=66)  202(44+20=64)  203(43+28=71)  204(48+25=73) 

                               205(42+24=66)  206(48+22=70)  207(47+24=71)  208(40) 209(30) 210(37) 

 

 0601-MBA-15  658KJ10        ABHISHEK JASROTIA/ASHOK KUMAR SINGH                          509  Passed  

                               201(40+18=58)  202(33+21=54)  203(38+21=59)  204(39+23=62) 

                               205(38+21=59)  206(38+20=58)  207(46+18=64)  208(36) 209(29) 210(30) 

 

 0602-MBA-15  1212GDCKA12    AKHILESHWAR BADYAL/YASH PAUL BADYAL                          498  Passed  

                               201(44+21=65)  202(29+21=50)  203(35+21=56)  204(39+23=62) 

                               205(31+20=51)  206(40+22=62)  207(40+15=55)  208(40) 209(28) 210(29) 

 

 0603-MBA-15  76SPMRC12      ARJUN GUPTA/JYOTI PARKASH GUPTA                              489  Passed  

                               201(37+20=57)  202(28+20=48)  203(41+19=60)  204(36+20=56) 

                               205(37+19=56)  206(38+19=57)  207(44+17=61)  208(33) 209(29) 210(32) 

 

 0604-MBA-15  73SPMRC12      ASHIMA GUPTA/ASHWANI GUPTA                                   572  Passed  

                               201(46+22=68)  202(38+21=59)  203(50+21=71)  204(45+24=69) 

                               205(42+18=60)  206(53+20=73)  207(53+24=77)  208(33) 209(31) 210(31) 

 

 0605-MBA-15  67SRSDC11      EVLEEN KOUR/DARBARA SINGH                                    617  Passed  

                               201(52+24=76)  202(42+24=66)  203(41+22=63)  204(48+26=74) 

                               205(46+25=71)  206(55+23=78)  207(53+22=75)  208(39) 209(40) 210(35) 

 

 0606-MBA-15  845GDCKA11     KAMALDEEP GUPTA/YOG RAJ GUPTA                                542  Passed  

                               201(50+20=70)  202(33+21=54)  203(30+19=49)  204(45+23=68) 

                               205(38+22=60)  206(50+22=72)  207(49+16=65)  208(40) 209(32) 210(32) 

 

 0607-MBA-15  1184GDCKA12    MANISHA JASROTIA/BALKAR SINGH                                631  Passed  

                               201(54+22=76)  202(43+25=68)  203(47+28=75)  204(43+26=69) 

                               205(40+26=66)  206(52+23=75)  207(53+25=78)  208(46) 209(40) 210(38) 

 

 0608-MBA-15  5SHTM12        MEHAK SUREKHA/MAGHDEV RAJ                                    493  Passed  

                               201(43+20=63)  202(32+23=55)  203(29+15=44)  204(36+22=58) 

                               205(33+21=54)  206(40+22=62)  207(50+17=67)  208(30) 209(30) 210(30) 

 

 0609-MBA-15  1631WCPRD11    NOOREN FAROOQ/MOHD FAROOQ                                    553  Passed  

                               201(41+22=63)  202(38+22=60)  203(45+17=62)  204(49+22=71) 

                               205(37+21=58)  206(45+22=67)  207(49+22=71)  208(38) 209(28) 210(35) 
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 0610-MBA-15  329TC10        PRIYANKA KAPOOR/PARDEEP KAPOOR                               535  Passed  

                               201(43+20=63)  202(40+21=61)  203(32+18=50)  204(42+22=64) 

                               205(39+21=60)  206(48+21=69)  207(49+21=70)  208(34) 209(31) 210(33) 

 

 0611-MBA-15  12RMCOL12      PUNEET KOUR/BALVINDER SINGH                                  597  Passed  

                               201(48+24=72)  202(41+23=64)  203(41+22=63)  204(47+24=71) 

                               205(42+24=66)  206(53+22=75)  207(50+22=72)  208(43) 209(35) 210(36) 

 

 0612-MBA-15                 RAHUL SHARMA/TARSEM LAL SHARMA                               D.E. 

                               201(42+21=63)  202(28+22=50)  203(52+23=75)  204(45+22=67) 

                               205(37+20=57)  206(39+22=61)  207(46+19=65)  208(35) 209(31) 210(38) 

 

 0613-MBA-15  1390GGMSC11    RAJAT KUMAR/RAKESH KUMAR                                     624  Passed  

                               201(48+22=70)  202(43+24=67)  203(50+25=75)  204(50+26=76) 

                               205(43+27=70)  206(49+24=73)  207(51+24=75)  208(40) 209(39) 210(39) 

 

 0614-MBA-15  31IOMAS12      RANJANA/RAM PAUL                                             508  Passed  

                               201(38+21=59)  202(28+21=49)  203(35+14=49)  204(41+20=61) 

                               205(34+21=55)  206(52+22=74)  207(43+19=62)  208(35) 209(29) 210(35) 

 

 0615-MBA-15  32TBSIM12      ROHIT KUMAR/BALI RAM                                         560  Passed  

                               201(44+22=66)  202(42+21=63)  203(38+16=54)  204(42+24=66) 

                               205(39+25=64)  206(56+22=78)  207(52+19=71)  208(27) 209(34) 210(37) 

 

 0616-MBA-15  1396WDCGN12    ROSHI DABGOTRA/SUBASH CHANDER                                555  Passed  

                               201(44+22=66)  202(41+21=62)  203(29+17=46)  204(45+23=68) 

                               205(39+22=61)  206(55+22=77)  207(53+21=74)  208(29) 209(32) 210(40) 

 

 0617-MBA-15  5RMCOL12       SAMRITI SHARMA/KEWAL KUMAR                                   560  Passed  

                               201(44+20=64)  202(51+21=72)  203(32+17=49)  204(45+23=68) 

                               205(45+23=68)  206(49+21=70)  207(52+18=70)  208(30) 209(30) 210(39) 

 

 0618-MBA-15  74MAMDC11      SARUB JEET SINGH/KARNAIL SINGH                               539  Passed  

                               201(38+19=57)  202(43+23=66)  203(36+21=57)  204(40+25=65) 

                               205(30+19=49)  206(43+23=66)  207(47+18=65)  208(38) 209(37) 210(39) 

 

 0619-MBA-15  1185GDCKA12    SHIWANI SHALOTRA/DEV RAJ                                     607  Passed  

                               201(46+22=68)  202(48+24=72)  203(45+25=70)  204(43+26=69) 

                               205(49+25=74)  206(48+22=70)  207(51+23=74)  208(41) 209(33) 210(36) 

 

 0620-MBA-15  841GDCKA11     SMAILEE JASROTIA/RANJEET SINGH                               591  Passed  

                               201(55+22=77)  202(58+23=81)  203(37+16=53)  204(50+24=74) 

                               205(47+25=72)  206(54+22=76)  207(50+20=70)  208(25) 209(29) 210(34) 

 

 0621-MBA-15  898GGMSC11     SONAM VERMA/JOGINDER LAL VERMA                               582  Passed  

                               201(33+22=55)  202(43+24=67)  203(48+25=73)  204(45+25=70) 

                               205(43+23=66)  206(52+22=74)  207(48+22=70)  208(36) 209(34) 210(37) 

 

 0622-MBA-15  18IOMAS12      SUNALI SANOTRA/GOPAL KRISHAN SANOTRA                         511  Passed  

                               201(37+20=57)  202(36+21=57)  203(34+16=50)  204(44+24=68) 

                               205(36+21=57)  206(42+22=64)  207(41+21=62)  208(32) 209(30) 210(34) 

 

 0625-MBA-15  1201GDCKA12    SANDEEP BADYAL/BRAHAM DUTT SHARMA                            491  Passed  

                               201(35+18=53)  202(40+21=61)  203(35+13=48)  204(45+23=68) 

                               205(38+20=58)  206(40+21=61)  207(43+16=59)  208(24) 209(25) 210(34) 

 

 0626-MBA-15  20IMS10        SANDEEP VERMA/KULDEEP VERMA                                  462  Passed  

                               201(27+18=46 S1) 202(37+19=56)  203(33+18=51)  204(36+22=58) 

                               205(31+20=51)  206(28+19=47)  207(41+19=60)  208(31) 209(26) 210(36) 

 

 0627-MBA-15  2MBAKC15       ABISHAKE PROCH/SARAT CHANDER                                 477  Passed  

                               201(31+20=51)  202(35+21=56)  203(24+18=46 S4) 204(45+21=66) 

                               205(39+22=61)  206(39+20=59)  207(38+15=53)  208(30) 209(26) 210(29) 

 

 0628-MBA-15  1187GDCKA12    NISHANT BHUSHAN/KULBHUSHAN SHARMA                            514  Passed  

                               201(35+20=55)  202(35+20=55)  203(29+19=48)  204(45+23=68) 

                               205(41+22=63)  206(34+21=55)  207(45+22=67)  208(36) 209(32) 210(35) 

 

 0801-MBA-15  72SPMRC12      PALAK BHAT/RAJINDER KUMAR BHAT                               525  Passed  

                               201(50+19=69)  202(39+17=56)  203(25+22=50 S3) 204(35+21=56) 

                               205(38+21=59)  206(41+23=64)  207(43+22=65)  208(38) 209(33) 210(35) 

 

 0802-MBA-15  4IMS15         SUPREET KAUR/KULBIR SINGH                                    583  Passed  

                               201(52+21=73)  202(52+19=71)  203(29+19=48)  204(41+23=64) 

                               205(48+23=71)  206(51+24=75)  207(49+24=73)  208(37) 209(35) 210(36) 

 

 0803-MBA-15  62SPMRH11      JAIPREET SODHI/RANBIR SINGH SODHI                            560  Passed  

                               201(54+22=76)  202(46+17=63)  203(32+20=52)  204(39+23=62) 

                               205(39+24=63)  206(44+24=68)  207(49+24=73)  208(36) 209(33) 210(34) 
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 1200-MBA-15  1MBAMIET15     Arvind Singh/Partap Singh                                    569  Passed  

                               201(44+20=64)  202(41+20=61)  203(45+20=65)  204(39+20=59) 

                               205(43+21=64)  206(47+25=72)  207(47+23=70)  208(40) 209(39) 210(35) 

 

 1201-MBA-15  2MBAMIET15     Rouf Ahmad Bhat/Ghulam Ahmad Bhat                            499  Passed  

                               201(35+19=54)  202(27+19=47 S1) 203(36+21=57)  204(29+20=49) 

                               205(40+20=60)  206(38+22=60)  207(43+21=64)  208(36) 209(37) 210(35) 

 

 1202-MBA-15  3MBAMIET15     Mudasir Ahmad Dar/Ab Qayoom Dar                              539  Passed  

                               201(46+20=66)  202(32+17=49)  203(44+29=73)  204(33+20=53) 

                               205(42+19=61)  206(39+19=58)  207(46+23=69)  208(38) 209(37) 210(35) 

 

 1203-MBA-15  1370GGMSC11    MANAV GUPTA/AJAY KUMAR GUPTA                                 533  Passed  

                               201(43+17=60)  202(43+17=60)  203(47+18=65)  204(33+19=52) 

                               205(31+21=52)  206(52+18=70)  207(47+19=66)  208(34) 209(37) 210(37) 

 

 1204-MBA-15  973GJ10        PARUL GUPTA/SANJAY GUPTA                                     582  Passed  

                               201(50+22=72)  202(38+23=61)  203(44+21=65)  204(37+24=61) 

                               205(37+20=57)  206(49+23=72)  207(49+26=75)  208(40) 209(41) 210(38) 

 

 1205-MBA-15  1271WCPRD11    SONIA CHIB/KARTAR SINGH CHIB                                 541  Passed  

                               201(49+21=70)  202(46+14=60)  203(41+15=56)  204(45+18=63) 

                               205(31+18=49)  206(41+24=65)  207(45+23=68)  208(38) 209(35) 210(37) 

 

 1206-MBA-15  1181MAMDC12    NISHU MATTOO/NARESH KUMAR MATTOO                             488  Passed  

                               201(34+16=50)  202(38+22=60)  203(45+23=68)  204(28+20=48) 

                               205(30+15=45)  206(28+21=49)  207(40+20=60)  208(36) 209(34) 210(38) 

 

 1207-MBA-15  176NEMDC11     AAQUIB RASHID MAGRAY/ABDUL RASHID MAGRAY                     480  Passed  

                               201(37+14=51)  202(35+17=52)  203(46+13=59)  204(35+16=51) 

                               205(36+16=52)  206(35+19=54)  207(44+16=60)  208(32) 209(34) 210(35) 

 

 1208-MBA-15  1193MAMDC12    SHAMI BAGATI/CHAMAN LAL BAGATI                               551  Passed  

                               201(46+21=67)  202(51+20=71)  203(32+17=49)  204(37+22=59) 

                               205(36+21=57)  206(43+23=66)  207(48+22=70)  208(38) 209(39) 210(35) 

 

 1209-MBA-15  29JKCOL12      RAJAT BAMOTRA/TILAK RAJ                                      485  Passed  

                               201(40+18=58)  202(28+17=45)  203(30+17=47)  204(36+21=57) 

                               205(32+23=55)  206(31+21=52)  207(44+20=64)  208(35) 209(35) 210(37) 

 

 1210-MBA-15  1596WG10       PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY/MOHAN LAL                                 544  Passed  

                               201(38+21=59)  202(33+20=53)  203(39+21=60)  204(42+22=64) 

                               205(34+22=56)  206(42+22=64)  207(44+25=69)  208(39) 209(40) 210(40) 

 

 1211-MBA-15  390SPMRC12     RAKESH JAMWAL/KULBIR SINGH JAMWAL                            Reappear 203 

                               201(34+18=52)  202(35+15=50)  203(13+13=26)  204(44+17=61) 

                               205(37+19=56)  206(41+19=60)  207(43+17=60)  208(34) 209(35) 210(42) 

 

 1212-MBA-15  1825WCPRD11    SUPREET KOUR BALI/HARBHAJAN SINGH BALI                       565  Passed  

                               201(49+21=70)  202(42+23=65)  203(39+13=52)  204(35+23=58) 

                               205(32+20=52)  206(47+25=72)  207(51+24=75)  208(41) 209(40) 210(40) 

 

 1213-MBA-15  4MBAMIET15     Rahul Magotra/Sudershan Kumar                                495  Passed  

                               201(46+18=64)  202(33+15=48)  203(44+12=56)  204(42+15=57) 

                               205(41+17=58)  206(41+18=59)  207(36+18=54)  208(30) 209(34) 210(35) 

 

 1214-MBA-15  514WDCGN11     NEHA SAINI/HARJIT SINGH                                      532  Passed  

                               201(44+22=66)  202(30+23=53)  203(44+18=62)  204(29+23=52) 

                               205(40+22=62)  206(30+24=54)  207(40+26=66)  208(39) 209(38) 210(40) 

 

 1215-MBA-15  113IOMAS12     ROHINA SHARMA/RAJESHWER SHARMA                               418  Passed  

                               201(27+13=41 S1) 202(28+12=40)  203(43+13=56)  204(28+12=40) 

                               205(34+16=50)  206(31+14=45)  207(32+16=48)  208(29) 209(31) 210(38) 

 

 1216-MBA-15  122TDCOL12     BHAVANA TICKOO/BUSHAN LAL TICKOO                             554  Passed  

                               201(44+20=64)  202(53+17=70)  203(37+17=54)  204(42+19=61) 

                               205(41+21=62)  206(44+19=63)  207(50+23=73)  208(28) 209(39) 210(40) 

 

 1217-MBA-15  667SPMRC12     SAHIL PRATAP SINGH/SUDERSHAN SINGH                           552  Passed  

                               201(39+21=60)  202(47+23=70)  203(49+20=69)  204(31+24=55) 

                               205(36+20=56)  206(37+20=57)  207(41+25=66)  208(39) 209(40) 210(40) 

 

 1218-MBA-15  424SVNSC11     GOURAV SHARMA/VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA                             532  Passed  

                               201(38+19=57)  202(46+20=66)  203(41+17=58)  204(33+18=51) 

                               205(42+20=62)  206(41+22=63)  207(45+20=65)  208(36) 209(34) 210(40) 

 

 1219-MBA-15  470SPMRC12     ROBIN BHAT/BUSHAN LAL BHAT                                   493  Passed  

                               201(42+22=64)  202(36+20=56)  203(29+14=43)  204(30+18=48) 

                               205(41+21=62)  206(35+18=53)  207(41+19=60)  208(36) 209(36) 210(35) 
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 0060-MBA-13  101SRS09       HANEET KOUR/RASHPAL SINGH                                    517  Passed  

                               201(60p) 202(48p) 203(61p) 204(66p) 

                               205(51p) 206(52p) 207(51+18=69)  208(38p) 209(37p) 210(35p) 

 

 1221-MBA-13  471TC09        ANIL KUMAR HANS/TARSEM RAJ HANS                              Reappear 203 

                               201(53p) 202(48p) 203(22+16=38)  204(56p) 

                               205(59p) 206(47p) 207(59p) 208(33p) 209(38p) 210(35p) 

 

 0201-MBA-14  702GDCBU11     ALIYASS AHMAD WANI/FAROOQ AHMAD WANI                         478  Passed  

                               201(54p) 202(64p) 203(48p) 204(66p) 

                               205(54p) 206(62p) 207(62p) 208(35p) 209(33p) 210(25) 

 

 0401-MBA-14  51GJ10         DHEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA/VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA                      481  Passed  

                               201(46p) 202(62p) 203(33+24=57)  204(52p) 

                               205(57p) 206(59p) 207(56p) 208(32p) 209(30p) 210(30p) 

 

 0412-MBA-14  406TC10        NIKHIL/TEJ KRISHAN RAINA                                     466  Passed  

                               201(30+17=47)  202(57p) 203(60p) 204(56p) 

                               205(36+18=54)  206(53p) 207(51p) 208(29p) 209(30p) 210(29p) 

 

 0416-MBA-14  124NMIT10      DEEPAK DASGOTRA/SUBASH CHANDER                               438  Passed  

                               201(41+17=58)  202(60p) 203(28+17=45)  204(45p) 

                               205(45p) 206(57p) 207(45p) 208(29p) 209(24p) 210(30p) 

 

 0420-MBA-14  3ABSM10        GAGANDEEP SINGH SUDAN/RAJINDER SINGH SUDAN                   428  Passed  

                               201(40+20=60)  202(59p) 203(28+21=49)  204(44p) 

                               205(32+18=50)  206(44p) 207(46p) 208(30p) 209(24p) 210(22p) 

 

 0421-MBA-14  3IMS14         SHEIKH SHAHID RASHID/ABDUL RASHID SHEIKH                     Reappear 203 

                               201(53p) 202(61p) 203(24+17=41)  204(51p) 

                               205(59p) 206(51p) 207(56p) 208(20p) 209(20p) 210(45p) 

 

 0422-MBA-14  22IOMAS11      SHUBHAM SINGH/BACHAN SINGH                                   Reappear 203 

                               201(62p) 202(64p) 203(23+24=47)  204(53p) 

                               205(61p) 206(63p) 207(66p) 208(35p) 209(34p) 210(35p) 

 

 1200-MBA-14  2PIMS09        URVASHI SHARMA/VIJAY SHARMA                                  484  Passed  

                               201(37+20=57)  202(58p) 203(31+19=50)  204(57p) 

                               205(35+15=50)  206(63p) 207(51p) 208(28p) 209(40p) 210(30p) 

 

 1201-MBA-14  1970BCE10      NEETIKA GUPTA/G C GUPTA                                      440  Passed  

                               201(30+20=50)  202(56p) 203(25+15=43,S3)  204(54p) 

                               205(29+15=44)  206(54p) 207(48p) 208(30p) 209(31p) 210(30p) 

 

 1238-MBA-14  4MBAMIET14     BISMAH MUSTAFA/GH MUSTAFA MALIK                              Reappear 203 

                               201(36+21=57)  202(62p) 203(21+16=37)  204(59p) 

                               205(55p) 206(62p) 207(56p) 208(30p) 209(34p) 210(33p) 

 

 1242-MBA-14  819UC10        ANU VERMA/HANS RAJ                                           482  Passed  

                               201(44+19=63)  202(63p) 203(44p) 204(56p) 

                               205(31+17=48)  206(60p) 207(54p) 208(30p) 209(32p) 210(32p) 

 

 1244-MBA-14  209TC10        ROHAN JAMWAL/NIRMAL SINGH                                    444  Passed  

                               201(39+18=57)  202(53p) 203(31+14=45)  204(56p) 

                               205(50p) 206(44p) 207(46p) 208(31p) 209(32p) 210(30p) 

 

 1245-MBA-14  1007MAM10      PRANAV SHARMA/NARINDER SHARMA                                520  Passed  

                               201(49+22=71)  202(59p) 203(54p) 204(63p) 

                               205(38+23=61)  206(50p) 207(51p) 208(39p) 209(36p) 210(36p) 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

APPEARED 92            PASSED 87        FAILED 5          ABSENT 0 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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